
1 6 Amin Nourallah (MB) 4 5 13 22 1.00
2 8 Ebrahim Mariam (S) 1 2 4 7 0.25
2 1 Mohamed Mayar  (MB) 1 2 3 6 0.25
2 11 Farag Hend (MB) 1 4 7 12 0.25
- 4 Moustafa Mai (OS) - - 1 1
- 5 Mahmoud Salma (OS) - - - -
- 7 Badawy Malak (OP) - - 4 4
- 10 Hussein Yasmin (OS) - - 1 1
- 12 Nadim Icel (L) - - - -
- 18 Ashmawy Rania (S) - - - -
- 9 Almohandes Rahma (OS) - 1 7 8
- 16 Tawfik Jailan (OP) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 15 43 65 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 9 Almohandes Rahma (OS) 14 4 17 35 40.00
2 7 Badawy Malak (OP) 13 4 17 34 38.24
- 5 Mahmoud Salma (OS) 3 4 9 16
- 6 Amin Nourallah (MB) 5 - 9 14
- 4 Moustafa Mai (OS) 3 - 10 13
- 10 Hussein Yasmin (OS) 1 1 4 6
- 11 Farag Hend (MB) 1 1 3 5
- 16 Tawfik Jailan (OP) 2 1 2 5
- 1 Mohamed Mayar  (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 Ashmawy Rania (S) 1 - 1 2
- 8 Ebrahim Mariam (S) - - 1 1
- 12 Nadim Icel (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 15 75 133 32.33


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

EGY • Egypt

EGY
TPE 3

1 26
24

17
25

19
25

17
25

79
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:26 0:25 0:25 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 12513.09.2015
Caguas
Hector Sola Bezares Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 12 Nadim Icel (L) 17 11 8 36 4.25
2 8 Ebrahim Mariam (S) 4 7 11 22 1.00
3 6 Amin Nourallah (MB) 3 1 3 7 0.75
3 7 Badawy Malak (OP) 3 5 10 18 0.75
3 9 Almohandes Rahma (OS) 3 6 5 14 0.75
3 4 Moustafa Mai (OS) 3 8 5 16 0.75
7 1 Mohamed Mayar  (MB) 1 - 1 2 0.25
7 11 Farag Hend (MB) 1 1 2 4 0.25
7 5 Mahmoud Salma (OS) 1 2 3 6 0.25
7 10 Hussein Yasmin (OS) 1 3 5 9 0.25
7 16 Tawfik Jailan (OP) 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 18 Ashmawy Rania (S) - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 48 61 147 9.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 24 3 27

1 5 Mahmoud Salma (OS) 2 2 3 7 0.50
2 1 Mohamed Mayar  (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 10 Hussein Yasmin (OS) 1 - 5 6 0.25
2 18 Ashmawy Rania (S) 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 4 Moustafa Mai (OS) - - 7 7
- 7 Badawy Malak (OP) - - 6 6
- 8 Ebrahim Mariam (S) - - 14 14
- 9 Almohandes Rahma (OS) - - 10 10
- 12 Nadim Icel (L) - - - -
- 16 Tawfik Jailan (OP) - - 5 5
- 11 Farag Hend (MB) - 1 8 9
- 6 Amin Nourallah (MB) - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 6 68 79 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

EGY • Egypt

EGY
TPE 3

1 26
24

17
25

19
25

17
25

79
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:26 0:25 0:25 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 12513.09.2015
Caguas
Hector Sola Bezares Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 12 Nadim Icel (L) 20 3 24 47 36.17
2 9 Almohandes Rahma (OS) 4 3 17 24 4.17
- 5 Mahmoud Salma (OS) 4 1 1 6
- 10 Hussein Yasmin (OS) 2 - 3 5
- 1 Mohamed Mayar  (MB) - - - -
- 6 Amin Nourallah (MB) - - - -
- 8 Ebrahim Mariam (S) - - - -
- 11 Farag Hend (MB) - - - -
- 16 Tawfik Jailan (OP) - - - -
- 18 Ashmawy Rania (S) - - - -
- 4 Moustafa Mai (OS) 1 2 6 9
- 7 Badawy Malak (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 10 51 92 22.83


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 8 Ebrahim Mariam (S) 9 1 70 80 2.25
2 18 Ashmawy Rania (S) 4 1 29 34 1.00
- 1 Mohamed Mayar  (MB) - - - -
- 4 Moustafa Mai (OS) - - 1 1
- 5 Mahmoud Salma (OS) - - 2 2
- 6 Amin Nourallah (MB) - - 3 3
- 7 Badawy Malak (OP) - - 1 1
- 9 Almohandes Rahma (OS) - - 1 1
- 10 Hussein Yasmin (OS) - - - -
- 11 Farag Hend (MB) - - 4 4
- 12 Nadim Icel (L) - - 5 5
- 16 Tawfik Jailan (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 2 116 131 3.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

EGY • Egypt

EGY
TPE 3

1 26
24

17
25

19
25

17
25

79
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:26 0:25 0:25 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 12513.09.2015
Caguas
Hector Sola Bezares Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 14 Lee Yu  (OS) 6 2 3 11 1.50
2 16 Chen Tzu Ya (OS) 2 1 5 8 0.50
2 12 Chang Yu Chia (S) 2 2 4 8 0.50
4 19 Tseng Wan -Ling (MB) 1 1 8 10 0.25
- 7 Lin Miao Hua (L) - - - -
- 11 Chang Li Ting (OS) - - - -
- 17 Hung Ching Chun (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 Yu Chin-Feng (OP) - - - -
- 20 Huang Ching Hsuan (OS) - - - -
- 2 Lo Yi Ching (S) - 1 4 5
- 4 Huang Chen Yu (MB) - 1 3 4
- 5 Kuo Ching-Yi (OS) - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 10 33 54 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 2 Lo Yi Ching (S) 7 4 10 21 33.33
- 19 Tseng Wan -Ling (MB) 10 - 9 19
- 16 Chen Tzu Ya (OS) 9 2 8 19
- 14 Lee Yu  (OS) 9 - 8 17
- 5 Kuo Ching-Yi (OS) 9 3 5 17
- 4 Huang Chen Yu (MB) 7 1 5 13
- 17 Hung Ching Chun (MB) - - 8 8
- 18 Yu Chin-Feng (OP) 2 - 5 7
- 12 Chang Yu Chia (S) 2 1 2 5
- 11 Chang Li Ting (OS) - 2 1 3
- 7 Lin Miao Hua (L) - - - -
- 20 Huang Ching Hsuan (OS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 13 61 129 42.64


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

TPE • Chinese Taipei

EGY
TPE 3

1 26
24

17
25

19
25

17
25

79
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:26 0:25 0:25 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 12513.09.2015
Caguas
Hector Sola Bezares Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 7 Lin Miao Hua (L) 16 5 10 31 4.00
2 14 Lee Yu  (OS) 11 3 9 23 2.75
3 5 Kuo Ching-Yi (OS) 7 4 9 20 1.75
4 19 Tseng Wan -Ling (MB) 5 2 10 17 1.25
5 2 Lo Yi Ching (S) 4 11 9 24 1.00
6 16 Chen Tzu Ya (OS) 3 3 5 11 0.75
7 4 Huang Chen Yu (MB) 1 2 2 5 0.25
- 17 Hung Ching Chun (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 Yu Chin-Feng (OP) - - 6 6
- 20 Huang Ching Hsuan (OS) - - - -
- 11 Chang Li Ting (OS) - 1 2 3
- 12 Chang Yu Chia (S) - 8 9 17

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 39 73 159 11.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 24 1 25

1 12 Chang Yu Chia (S) 3 - 19 22 0.75
2 2 Lo Yi Ching (S) 2 1 17 20 0.50
2 5 Kuo Ching-Yi (OS) 2 1 15 18 0.50
4 14 Lee Yu  (OS) 1 - 10 11 0.25
4 17 Hung Ching Chun (MB) 1 1 3 5 0.25
- 7 Lin Miao Hua (L) - - 1 1
- 11 Chang Li Ting (OS) - - 1 1
- 18 Yu Chin-Feng (OP) - - 2 2
- 19 Tseng Wan -Ling (MB) - - 9 9
- 20 Huang Ching Hsuan (OS) - - - -
- 16 Chen Tzu Ya (OS) - 1 4 5
- 4 Huang Chen Yu (MB) - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 6 84 99 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

TPE • Chinese Taipei

EGY
TPE 3

1 26
24

17
25

19
25

17
25

79
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:26 0:25 0:25 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 12513.09.2015
Caguas
Hector Sola Bezares Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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1 7 Lin Miao Hua (L) 12 - 11 23 52.17
2 5 Kuo Ching-Yi (OS) 14 3 13 30 36.67
- 2 Lo Yi Ching (S) 2 1 5 8
- 16 Chen Tzu Ya (OS) 3 1 4 8
- 14 Lee Yu  (OS) 1 - 1 2
- 4 Huang Chen Yu (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 Chang Yu Chia (S) - - - -
- 17 Hung Ching Chun (MB) - - - -
- 18 Yu Chin-Feng (OP) - - - -
- 19 Tseng Wan -Ling (MB) - - - -
- 20 Huang Ching Hsuan (OS) - - - -
- 11 Chang Li Ting (OS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 6 35 73 35.62


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 12 Chang Yu Chia (S) 10 2 75 87 2.50
2 2 Lo Yi Ching (S) 1 - 31 32 0.25
- 4 Huang Chen Yu (MB) - - - -
- 5 Kuo Ching-Yi (OS) - - - -
- 7 Lin Miao Hua (L) - - 4 4
- 11 Chang Li Ting (OS) - - 2 2
- 14 Lee Yu  (OS) - - 2 2
- 16 Chen Tzu Ya (OS) - - 1 1
- 17 Hung Ching Chun (MB) - - 1 1
- 20 Huang Ching Hsuan (OS) - - - -
- 18 Yu Chin-Feng (OP) - 1 1 2
- 19 Tseng Wan -Ling (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 4 117 132 2.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

TPE • Chinese Taipei

EGY
TPE 3

1 26
24

17
25

19
25

17
25

79
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:26 0:25 0:25 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 12513.09.2015
Caguas
Hector Sola Bezares Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:58  Total: 1:58
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